
Application Fee ~ $250
Due on submission of application
Registration Fee
Grades 6-10 ~ $500
Grades 11-12 ~ $1,500
International ~ $2,500

Fee Schedule
2018/19

British Columbia 
Day Student

Additional Costs
not covered under tuition

Capital Fee ~ $250
This allows for investments in physical  infrastructure  and 
technology that fall outside the scope of the annual budget.
Uniform ~ $500-800 (estimated)
Varies by grade and by number of pieces purchased
Hot lunch and snack ~ $925
This cost is separated out from tuition to allow students who 
need a special diet to bring their own lunch

westshore.brookes.org

One-time costs Annual costs

Grade Level Day Student 
(BC Resident)

12 Monthly Payments 
(July 1 to June 1)

Day Student 
(International)

Grade 6

$14,400 $1,200 $24,500

Grade 7

Grade 8

Grade 9

Grade 10

Grade 11
$16,400 $1,367 $27,500

Grade 12

http://westshore.brookes.org

